Route 36 charles River Loop or VA Hospital - Forest Hills Station

[ h(\ % T S-t»/ O ot
Indicates MBTA pass and fare sales locations.
5] b, Now

Fare vending machines are also located at all
subway stations and Dudley Station.

: gJ $ Putterham

<3
Iy
&
§ (5
2 \V \

% 5 /
] Faulkner

p Hospital

g, @ED < Hancock
'f?fz A \ yillage P

Millennium  Needhg a
mﬁa, RngE%T(\
N
." e 5

Rivermoor
Industrial
Park

Brook
Reservation

Centre St.

Dedham Local Bus
781-843-4505

Winter December 31, 2017 - March 31, 2018

Charles River Loop or
VA Hospital-
Forest Hills Station

Serving
e Rivermoor Industrial Area
e Millennium Park
¢ Roslindale Square
¢ Centre Street Shopping District
e Orange Line
¢ Needham Commuter Rail

Massachusetts Bay - )
Transportation Authority of




36 Weekday 36 Saturday 36 Sunday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave
Leave Leave Lv/Arrive Forest Forest Hills  Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Lv/Arrive Forest Forest Hills Arrive Arrive Leave Lv/Arrive Forest Forest Hills Arrive Arrive
Millennium VA Charles Hills Upper Charles VA Millennium VA Charles Hills Upper Charles VA VA Charles Hills Upper Charles VA
Park Hospital River Station Busway River Hospital Park Hospital River Station Busway River Hospital Hospital River Station Busway River Hospital
.......... 4:55A  5:10A 4:37A  4:49A 4:55A  5:07A 4:37A 4:49A 5:25A 5:39A 5:50A 6:02A
.......... 5:15 5:30 4:55 5:07 6:05 6:19 5:40 5:54 6:12 6:28 6:37 6:53 6:55A
.......... 5:35 5:50 5:15 5:27 7:05 7:21 6:10 6:24 6:57A 6:59 717 7:25 7:41 7:43
557A ... 6:00 6:16 5:30 543  544A  548A | L. 7:35 7:51 6:40 6:56 . 720 a2 gn g:28 g2 8:44
.......... ts 6:20 k 6:39 5:55 6:08 8:05 8:21 7:10 7:26 ’ 9:95 9:44 9:30 9:47 949
---------- 6:20 6:37 6:02 6:15 6:16 6:20 8:33A  8:36 8:57 7:40 7:56 : : : : :
. . . 9:55 9:57 10:18 10:00 10:18
6:35 ... 6:37 6:59 s 6:20 6:37 ... . 9:05 9:08 9:29 8:10 8:27 8:28A : 1025 10:44 10:30 10:47 16:49
.......... L 6:50 7:12 6:30 6:48 6:50 6:54 . . . . . . : : : : :
: : : 9:30 9:33 9:54 8:40 8:57 8:58 10:55 10:57 11:20 11:00 11:18 ...
701 ... 7:03 7:25 6:40 6:58 7:00 7:04 : : . : : . : : : : :
_____ 758 7418 738 | seds 706 708 712 10:05 10:08  10:29 9:00 9:20 9:21 11:25 11:44 11:30 11:47 11:49
7:08 750 658 716 718 705 10:40 10:43 11:05 9:35 9:55 9:56 11:55 11:58 12:21P
73 7% Goa i A ) 722 | 1115 1148 1142 | 100 1030 10:31 12:00N  12:18P ...
U os Zes g8 L -y 4 : 11:50  11:53  12:17P | 10:45 11:05  11:06 | e 12:25P  12:44P | 12:30P  12:47  12:49P
S756 ... 7:58 8:23 ! cs 7-47 751 755 11:20 11:40 11:41 12:55P 12:58 1:21 1:00 1:18 ...
__________ 801 823 758 757 : : 12:25P  12:28P 12:51P | 11:55 12:15P  12:16P 1:25 1:44 1:30 1:49 1:51
S 818 830 | 748 o7 .. . | 100 toa 127 1S5 1ss . Zz | 200 2w
830 834 859 759 8:20 651 54 1:35 1:39 2:02 | 12:30P  12:50P 12:51P [ s g;Zg g;gg g;gg %2‘1‘3 2:51
ga8 .. 852 917 815 836 837 840 2:10 2:14 2:36 1:05 1:25 1:27 155 258 T R o 350
..... 9:04 9:07 9:30 8:30 8:49 8:51 2:45 2:49 3:11 1:40 2:00 2:02 358 218 2:00 219 '
9:31 ... 9:34 9:56 9:00 9:23 9:24 9:26 3:20 3:24 3:46 2:15 2:35 2:36 4:25 4:43 4:30 4:48 4:50
e 10:04 10:07 10:30 9:19 9:41 942 . 3:55 3:59 4:22 2:50 3:11 3:12 4;58 5;18 5;00 5;17
10:31 .. 10:34 10:56 10:00 10:21 10:22 10:26 4:30 4:33 4:56 3:25 3:46 3:47 5:25 5:42 5:30 5:48 5:50
..... 11:13 11:16 11:39 10:38 10:58 10:59 5:05 5:08 5:29 4:00 4:18 4:20 5:58 6:18 6:00 6:17
11:30 11:51 11:52 11:56 5:40 5:43 6:04 4:35 4:53 4:55 6:25 6:40 6:30 6:48 6:50
12:02P ... 12:05P  12:32P 6:15 6:18 6:39 5:10 5:28 5:30 6:58 7:15 7:00 717 ...
e 12:43P 12:47 110 | 12:45P  12:35P  12:36P ... 6:50 6:53 7:11 5:45 6:04 6:05 7:25 7:40 7:30 7:45 7:47
1:32 1:35 2:02 1:00 1:21 1:22 1:26P 7:25 7:28 7:46 6:20 6:38 6:39 7:57 8:12 8:00 8:17 ...
s ;gg ;;Sg g;g s1:15 1:36 1:37 a4 7:53 8:09 6:55 7:13 7:14 8:25 8:40 8:30 8:44 8:46
06 bms 2.40 : };20 ;?; 1:52 1:56 | . 8:23 8:39 7:30 7:48 .. 8:57 9:12 9:00 916 ..
s 295 .. 2:29 2:54 ts 2:02 2129 2130 oas | 8:56 9:12 8:00 8:18 ... | e ggg 1g;gg 18;88 18;12 ----
241 2:45 310 2:39 3-01 3-03 308 | - 9:24 9:40 8:35 8:52 ... | 10-20 10-35 10-:30 10445
s 325 L. 3:29 354 | gs2:56 320 .. .. A B 9:46  10:02 9:00 917 - 10:50 11:05 | 11:00 11:15 -
3:35 .. 3:39  4:04 317 352 354 359 | - 10:14  10:30 9:25 942 ... | T 11:20 11:34 | 11:30 1145 .
4:06 ... 4:10 4:35 3:47 422 424 429 | - 1046 11:01 9:50 10:07 ... | 0 11:50 12:01A | 12:00M  12:115A .
.......... 4:30 4:55 2:05 4:35 4:36 4:41 11:21 11:35 10:25 10:42 12:20A 12:31 12:30A 12:42
4:45 ... 4:49 5:14 4:23 4:48 4:49 454 | o 11:56 12:08A | 11:00 1117 | L 12:50 1:01 w 1:10 1:22 L.
5:01 5:05 5:30 4:35 5:10 A1 e 12:31A 12:43 11:35 11:52 ... | ... 1:28 1:39
..... 5:21 5:46 4:57 5:25 1:00 1:12 12:10A 12:27A N "
..... 5:30 5:55 5:07 5:42 1:28 1:40 12:40 12:54 Fare Local Bus Bus + Bus @pid  Bus +Rapid
..... 5:53 6:18 5:22 5:50 w 1:10 1:24 Transit Transit
o ey 333 ;s 56 6:01 [ .| eaves from Brother Joseph A. Herran Way at Baker St CharlieCard ~ $1.70  $1.70  $225  $225
..... 6:30 6:47 5:53 6:28 6:29 ¢ - Originates at Belgrade & Corinth Streets (Roslindale Square) CharlieTicket ~ $2.00 $2.00 $2.75 $4.75
..... gig ?Igg . ggg ggz ggg g- [C:);—gelzfﬁﬁsatsg\g:\ue Louis Pasteur, leaves upon arrival at Cash-on-Board  $2.00 $4.00 $2.75 $4.75
r7:10 ... 7:12 7:30 7:05 7:25 7:27 ... *
..... 7:34 7:37 7:54 7:30 7:50 k - Serves lower busway. Stuc.jent $0.85 $0.85 $1.10 $1.10
---------- gfgg 31_7, ggg gig L - Continues to Avenue Louis Pasteur on school days Senior/TAP==  $0.85 $0.85  $1.10 $1.10
""""" - - H H FTeTN LTeTN : i f VALID PASSES: LinkP: 4.50/mo.); Local B mo.); * nt LinkP: .00/mo.);
""""" 9:00 9:17 9:00 9:18 m- To Ashmont Station via Roslindale Square & Mattapan **Senior/sTiPsLinkPazss(gg/rig./); :n'd' e?(f)?'es:gsz,sfém%hte?t;?l,eaad boa?spsa(sssig.ow o)
__________ 9:30 9:47 9:30 9:48 . . Station via Routes 27, 30, and 36 FREE FARES: Children 11 and under ride free when accompanied by an adult; Blind
---------- o0 1017 | 1000 foa ¢ ~TolFrom Rivermoor Industral Area o O R T
""""" 10:30 10:35 | r10:30 10:47  10:49 s - Does NOT run during school vacation middle schools and high schools.
r } } gg ----- } } g$ 1: ig r11:00 11:16 11:17 ¢ -Toff T p S? dH boldt A ** Reguires Senior/hT/;P Cl?larliecard, available to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,
rii B : 11:30 11:46 ... - To/from Townsen .an umbol ve. and persons with disabilities.
----- 11:55 12:10A | 12:00M  12:16A i i i i i
12:95A  12:40 1280 1248 o w - Waits for last train to arrive at Forest Hills Station. Winter 2018 Holidays
.......... 1?:28 1122 w 1:10 1:26 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities January 1: see Sunday  January 15 & February 19: see Saturday




